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kuupäev:

leht /lehti:formaat:mõõtkava:
A3

objekt:

joonis:
RKIK METALLMÖÖBEL

06 RKIK MM_ Standardmõõdus narivoodi
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Võib olla 35*35. Peab mahtuma teise jala sisse.
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Kõik avad läbivad.

 Ø sobilik M10 poldile.

25

50

7,
5

25
7,

5

 Ø sobilik M10 poldile.
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Kinni keevitatud
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